Mission
The mission of Hill House is to provide
programs, services and activities to meet the
diverse social, educational, cultural and
recreational needs of individuals and families
residing in Boston’s downtown neighborhoods.
Through quality programs, collaborative
partnerships and volunteer support, Hill House
seeks to build and foster a strong sense of urban
community and improve the quality of life for

residents of all ages.

Hill House Partners
& Membership

Join Hell House through a Family Membership
($3250) or as a Hill House Partner ($1,000+).
Both include early registration, and program

discounts.

Hill House Partners:
Starting at §1,000
A circle of neighbors whose support funds
scholarships, invests in our Firehouse, and
strengthens our coaching staff—while
enjoying exclusive events and unique perks
year-round.

Family Membership:
$250
A great way to get involved and give back,
with discounted classes, early sign-ups, and
community updates.

SCAN ME

*Please note programs are subject to change*

Additional Offerings

e Private Music Lessons
e Birthday Party Rentals
e Scholarships

2025-2026
Registration Dates

Oct 7 Winter Registration -Members :
JanzoCampReglstratlon_Retummg
Campers :

W )nz2 : cufinipieaton: NewCipsil:
E Eebiz | T SpraRiRaER N, T
May26FaHRegIStratlon-Members

Contact Us!

General Questions 617-227-5838

John King, Athletics Manager
jking@hillhouseboston.org ext 140

Athletics

Jamie Kelly, Program Director

2 C
rograms/Camp jkelly@hillhouseboston.org ex 110
. Katy Keches, Director of Development
Giving and )
. kkeches@hillhouseboston.org ex 102
Membership

Hill

your backyard in the city

HOUSE

Hill House
Winter
2025-2026

December - March

Registration Opens:
October 7: Members
October 9: Non-Members

127 Mount Vernon Street
Boston, MA 02108

(617) 227 - 5838
hillhouseboston.org

SCAN ME




Art & STEM

Baseball

Basketball

Program

Total Body Strength

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday

8:00-8:50

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Art & STEM

4:30-5:15

3:30-4:15

4:15-5:00

Art Club

10:00-10:45

BotBasics: Introduction to
Robotics

4:30-5:15

Buildwave I

4:30-5:15

Buildwave IT

5:30-6:15

Creators Art

3:00-3:45

Fashion Design I

4:00-4:45

Fashion Design IT

5:00-5:45

Game Development &
Foundational Coding

5:30-6:15

Mundo de Colores

9:15-10:00

Paint & Play

9:15-10:00
10:15-11:00
11:15-12:00

9:15-10:00
10:15-11:00
11:15-12:00

10:15-11:00
11:15-12:00

Painting with the Masters

5:00-5:45

Pre-school Picasso

3:30-4:15

3:15-4:00

Swiftie School

11:00-12:00

Ultimate Craft Workshop

3:00-3:45

Ultimate Craft Workshop

4:00-4:45

Baseball Batting Practice

6:30-7:30

Born to Play Baseball

1:30-2:10

Basketball Clinic

4:30-5:10

3:45-4:25

3:45-4:25

3:45-4:25

4:45-5:25

Bitty Basketball

3:00-3:40
3:45-4:25

3:00-3:40

3:00-3:40

3:00-3:40

4:00-4:40

HH Basketball - Gitls Junior
League (Gr. 2-4)

5:30-7:00

HH Basketball - Junior League
(Gt 2-4)

5:30-7:00

HH Basketball - Pro League
(Gt. 5-8)

5:30-7:00

Advanced Art of Cooking

6:30-7:15

Advanced Baking

6:30-7:15

Art of Cooking

5:30-6:15

5:30-6:15

Bake Off

5:30-6:15

Cocinar con Amigos

4:30-5:15

Junior Bakers

4:30-5:15

Little Chefs

4:30-5:15

4:30-5:15

Get Into Gymnastics

4:10-4:50

9:00-9:40

Get Into Gymnastics

5:00-5:40

9:50-10:30

Gymnastics Advanced

6:15-7:15

Gymnastics

Gymnastics Beginner

5:50-6:30

10:40-11:20

Gymnastics Intermediate

11:30-12:10

ABC Spanish in Motion

9:30-10:15
10:30-11:15

Language

Espafiol Junior

4:30-5:15

Intro to Spanish

3:30-4:15

Martial Arts

Members

Miscellaneous Sport

Movement

Music

(e

Performing
Arts

6to8

Program

Beginner Karate

Tuesday
6:00-6:40

Wednesday

Thursday
6:00-6:40

Saturday

Sunday

8to 12

Intermediate Karate

6:45-7:30

6:45-7:30

3to5

Kiddie Karate

4:30-5:10
5:15-5:55

4:30-5:10
5:15-5:55

12 to 15

Teen Karate

7:30-8:15

1to5

Open Art

12:00-1:00

12:00-1:00

Oto5

Open Playgroup

12:00-1:00

12:00-1:00

7to 12

Advanced Foil Fencing

6:30-7:15

5to 12

Beginner Foil Fencing

4:30-5:15

6to 10

Cheer Level 1

6:15-7:00

5to 12

Intermediate Foil Fencing

5:30-6:15

3to5

Ninja Warrior Training

1:30-2:10

1:30-2:10
3:00-3:40

3to5

Superhero Multi-Sports

1:30-2:10

1:30-2:10

1to3

Jump Around

3:30-4:15

1to3

Jumping Jacks Gym

9:15-10:00
10:15-11:00

9:15-10:00

9:15-10:00
10:15-11:00

10:15-11:00

2to4

Tumble Time

11:15-12:00

11:15-12:00

11:15-12:00

11:15-12:00

1to3

Vamos a Saltar

10:15-11:00

9:15-10:00

3mo to 4

Little Groove Music

9:30-10:10
10:15-10:55
11:00-11:40

9:30-10:10
10:15-10:55
11:00-11:40

5to 12

Adventures of Storytelling 11

5:30-6:15

3to5

Pre Storybook Ballet

4:35-5:20

5to7

Storybook Ballet

5:30-6:15

6to9

Theater & Performance

4:30-6:00

6to 12

Basic Skating Skills

5:00-5:50

6to 12

Figure Skating Skills

5:00-5:50

Skating

6to 12

Hockey Skating Skills

5:00-5:50

3to5

Start to Skate

5:00-5:50

3to5

Half Kick Soccer

9:45-10:25
10:30-11:10

5t06

Soccer Clinic

11:15-11:55

7to 8

Soccer Clinic

12:00-12:40

8 to 12

Advanced Chess

5:15-6:00

6to8

Beginner Chess

4:15-5:00

7to 12

Green Ball Tennis

5:15-5:55

5:15-5:55

5:15-5:55

6to 12

Orange Ball Tennis

4:30-5:10

4:30-5:10

4:30-5:10

2:10-2:50

3to4

Red Ball Tennis

3:00-3:40

3:00-3:40

3:00-3:45

3:00-3:40

12:30-1:10

5t06

Red Ball Tennis

3:45-4:25

3:45-4:25

3:45-4:25

3:45-4:25

1:20-2:00




