Mission

The mission of Hill House is to provide programs, services and activities to meet the diverse social, educational, cultural and recreational needs of individuals and families residing in Boston's downtown neighborhoods.

Through quality programs, collaborative partnerships and volunteer support, Hill House seeks to build and foster a strong sense of urban community and improve the quality of life for residents of all ages.

Hill House Partners & Membership

Join Hill House through a Family Membership (\$250) or as a Hill House Partner (\$1,000+). Both include early registration, and program discounts.

Hill House Partners:

Starting at \$1,000

A circle of neighbors whose support funds scholarships, invests in our Firehouse, and strengthens our coaching staff—while enjoying exclusive events and unique perks year-round.

Family Membership:

A great way to get involved and give back, with discounted classes, early sign-ups, and community updates.



Please note programs are subject to change

Additional Offerings

- Private Music Lessons
- Birthday Party Rentals
- Scholarships

2025-2026 Registration Dates

Oct 7	Winter Registration -Members			
Oct 9	Winter Registration - Non Members			
Jan 20	Camp Registration - Returning Campers			
Jan 22	Camp Registration - New Campers			
Feb 10	Spring Registration - Members			
Feb 12	Spring Registration - Non Members			
April 7	Summer Registration - Members			
April 9	Summer Registration - Non Members			
May 26	Fall Registration - Members			
May 28	Fall Registration - Non Members			

Contact Us!

General Questions	617-227-5838				
Athletics	John King, Athletics Manager jking@hillhouseboston.org ext 140				
Programs/Camp	Jamie Kelly, Program Director jkelly@hillhouseboston.org ex 110				
Giving and Membership	Katy Keches, Director of Development kkeches@hillhouseboston.org ex 102				

Hill House Winter 2025-2026

December - March

Registration Opens:

October 7: Members

October 9: Non-Members



127 Mount Vernon Street Boston, MA 02108 (617) 227 - 5838 hillhouseboston.org





Ages	Program	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
50+	Total Body Strength			8:00-8:50				
3 to 5	Art & STEM	4:30-5:15		3:30-4:15		4:15-5:00		
3 to 5	Art Club						10:00-10:45	
6 to 11	BotBasics: Introduction to Robotics	4:30-5:15						
5 to 8	Buildwave I			4:30-5:15				
8 to 12	Buildwave II			5:30-6:15				
3 to 5	Creators Art		3:00-3:45					
5 to 7	Fashion Design I				4:00-4:45			
8 to 12	Fashion Design II				5:00-5:45			
8 to 12	Game Development & Foundational Coding	5:30-6:15						
1 to 3	Mundo de Colores					9:15-10:00		
1 to 3	Paint & Play		9:15-10:00 10:15-11:00 11:15-12:00		9:15-10:00 10:15-11:00 11:15-12:00	10:15-11:00 11:15-12:00		
8-12	Painting with the Masters		5:00-5:45					
3 to 5	Pre-school Picasso		3:30-4:15			3:15-4:00		
5 to 12	Swiftie School						11:00-12:00	
3 to 5	Ultimate Craft Workshop				3:00-3:45			
5 to 7	Ultimate Craft Workshop		4:00-4:45					
8 to 12	Baseball Batting Practice			6:30-7:30				
3 to 5	Born to Play Baseball			1:30-2:10				
5 to 6	Basketball Clinic	4:30-5:10	3:45-4:25	3:45-4:25	3:45-4:25	4:45-5:25		
3 to 5	Bitty Basketball	3:00-3:40 3:45-4:25	3:00-3:40	3:00-3:40	3:00-3:40	4:00-4:40		
7-9	HH Basketball - Girls Junior League (Gr. 2-4)		5:30-7:00					
7-9	HH Basketball - Junior League (Gr 2-4)	5:30-7:00						
10-14	HH Basketball - Pro League (Gr. 5-8)			5:30-7:00				
8 to 12	Advanced Art of Cooking	6:30-7:15						
10 to 12	Advanced Baking				6:30-7:15			
6 to 9	Art of Cooking	5:30-6:15		5:30-6:15				
6 to 9	Bake Off				5:30-6:15			
5 to 7	Cocinar con Amigos		4:30-5:15					
3 to 5	Junior Bakers				4:30-5:15			
3 to 5	Little Chefs	4:30-5:15		4:30-5:15				
3 to 4	Get Into Gymnastics					4:10-4:50	9:00-9:40	
5 to 6	Get Into Gymnastics					5:00-5:40	9:50-10:30	
6 to 12	Gymnastics Advanced			6:15-7:15				
6 to 12	Gymnastics Beginner					5:50-6:30	10:40-11:20	
6 to 12	Gymnastics Intermediate						11:30-12:10	
0 to 5	ABC Spanish in Motion	9:30-10:15 10:30-11:15						
4 to 6	Español Junior			4:30-5:15				
3 to 5	Intro to Spanish	3:30-4:15						

s	6
l Art	8 1
artia	3
\mathbb{X}	
bers	1
«Tem	0
t D	7 t 5 t 6 t
Spor	5 1
; sno	6 t
lane	5 1
iscel	3
\mathbb{Z}	3
nt	1
eme	1 1 2
Mov	2
ပ	1
Musi	3m
Su	5 t 3 5
ormi Arts	3
Perf ϵ	6
	6 1
ng	6 1
Skating	6 1
	3
er	3
Soccer	5
	7
trategy	8 1
Str	6
	7 t
Tennis	6 1
Te	3
	5

Ages	Program	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
6 to 8	Beginner Karate		6:00-6:40		6:00-6:40		
8 to 12	Intermediate Karate		6:45-7:30		6:45-7:30		
3 to 5	Kiddie Karate		4:30-5:10 5:15-5:55		4:30-5:10 5:15-5:55		
12 to 15	Teen Karate		7:30-8:15				
1 to 5	Open Art	12:00-1:00				12:00-1:00	
0 to 5	Open Playgroup		12:00-1:00	12:00-1:00			
7 to 12	Advanced Foil Fencing	6:30-7:15					
5 to 12	Beginner Foil Fencing	4:30-5:15					
6 to 10	Cheer Level 1				6:15-7:00		
5 to 12	Intermediate Foil Fencing	5:30-6:15					
3 to 5	Ninja Warrior Training	1:30-2:10				1:30-2:10 3:00-3:40	
3 to 5	Superhero Multi-Sports		1:30-2:10		1:30-2:10		
1 to 3	Jump Around				3:30-4:15		
1 to 3	Jumping Jacks Gym	9:15-10:00 10:15-11:00	9:15-10:00	9:15-10:00 10:15-11:00	10:15-11:00		
2 to 4	Tumble Time	11:15-12:00	11:15-12:00	11:15-12:00	11:15-12:00		
1 to 3	Vamos a Saltar		10:15-11:00		9:15-10:00		
3mo to 4	Little Groove Music		9:30-10:10 10:15-10:55 11:00-11:40			9:30-10:10 10:15-10:55 11:00-11:40	
5 to 12	Adventures of Storytelling II				5:30-6:15		
3 to 5	Pre Storybook Ballet			4:35-5:20			
5 to 7	Storybook Ballet			5:30-6:15			
6 to 9	Theater & Performance			4:30-6:00			
6 to 12	Basic Skating Skills	5:00-5:50					
6 to 12	Figure Skating Skills	5:00-5:50					
6 to 12	Hockey Skating Skills	5:00-5:50					
3 to 5	Start to Skate	5:00-5:50					
3 to 5	Half Kick Soccer						9:45-10:25 10:30-11:10
5 to 6	Soccer Clinic						11:15-11:55
7 to 8	Soccer Clinic						12:00-12:40
8 to 12	Advanced Chess					5:15-6:00	
6 to 8	Beginner Chess					4:15-5:00	
7 to 12	Green Ball Tennis		5:15-5:55	5:15-5:55	5:15-5:55		
6 to 12	Orange Ball Tennis		4:30-5:10	4:30-5:10	4:30-5:10		
3 to 4	Red Ball Tennis	3:00-3:40	3:00-3:40	3:00-3:45	3:00-3:40		
5 to 6	Red Ball Tennis	3:45-4:25	3:45-4:25	3:45-4:25	3:45-4:25		

2:10-2:50

12:30-1:10

1:20-2:00